
100 110

120

120

130

130

140

140

150

150 160

20
20

30

30

40

40

100 110

120

120

130

130

140

140

150

150 160

20
20

30

30

40

40

Aleksandrovsk

Ozernaja

Inchon

Pohang

Taizhong

Laoag

Torishima

Iwojima

Okinotorishima

Pagan

Saipan

Ishigakijima

Naha

Minamidaitojima

Naze

Kagoshima

Fukue

Izuhara

Ashizurimisaki
Murotomisaki

Matsuyama

Hamada

Saigo

Osaka

Shionomisaki Hachijojima

Oshima
Omaezaki

Choshi
Maebashi

OnahamaWajima

Aikawa
Sendai

Miyako
Akita

Hakodate
Urakawa

Nemuro

Wakkanai

Poronajsk

Severo−kurilsk

Habarovsk

Rudonaja Pristan’

Vladivostok

Seoul Ullungdo

PusanMokp’o

Cheju

Taibei

Hengchun

Changchun

Beijing

Dalian

Qingdao

Shanghai

Wuhan

Amoy

Hong Kong

Basco

Manila

Chichijima
Minamitorishima

Date:

Time:

Name:

Fujisan

1024

1222
1223

1222

1119

1017

0915

0621
0419

0818

0717

0416

0420

0420

0421

0019

0220

9719
9718

97180115
0115

9716

96159815

9416
9612

997

968

035

17
0

9912

9610

9711

0412
0413

07151013

1114

11
24

09
28

0412

08
19

0718

11
18

14
20

17
19

12
21

09
27

0929

08
32

1525 16
26

−3

            May 10, 2025

            21:00 JST


